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PRODUCT FEATURES
« Fabric finish

« Durable, high-sound absorption

« Variety of mounting options

CORE
6 - 7 pcf fiberglass
1" - 2" thick

SIZES
Direct Mount: upto 4’ x 8’
Lay-In:upto 5’ x5’

MOUNTING

Lay-in grid, continuous hanger bar, pucks

EDGES
Square, bevel, micro-bevel (for adjoined
panels), radiused. Hardened if required

FINISH
Fabric finish

FLAMMABILITY

All components have a Class “A” rating per
ASTM E84

CEILING (APC)

ACOUSTICS

Golterman & Sabo

. Attached to metal deck in open ceiling designs

« Typical applications: band rooms,
auditioriums and churches.

SOUND ABSORPTION - Direct Mount

Hz 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 NRC
APC 1 10 .25 .84 1.08 113 1m .85
APC15| .3 .58 1.03 110 1.05 1.04 .95
APC2| .42 .89 112 1.07 110 1.09 1.05

SOUND ABSORPTION - Lay-In Ceiling
1000 2000 4000 NRC

Hz
APC 1

125
.94

250
1.00

500
.80

1.05

1.07

115

1.00

Note: NRC test results based on our standard acoustically transparent
fabric. Results may vary with other fabrics.

CONTROLLING SOUND BEAUTIFULLY
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