ACOUSTI-PANELS CEILING (APC)





PRODUCT FEATURES

- · Fabric finish
- Durable, high-sound absorption
- · Variety of mounting options
 - **SOUND ABSORPTION Direct Mount**

Hz	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	NRC
APC 1	.10	.25	.84	1.08	1.13	1.11	.85
APC 1.5	.31	.58	1.03	1.10	1.05	1.04	.95
APC 2	.42	.89	1.12	1.07	1.10	1.09	1.05

 Typical applications: band rooms, auditioriums and churches.

Attached to metal deck in open ceiling designs

CORE

6 - 7 pcf fiberglass 1" - 2" thick

SIZES

Direct Mount: up to 4' x 8' Lay-In: up to 5' x 5'

MOUNTING

Lay-in grid, continuous hanger bar, pucks

EDGES

Square, bevel, micro-bevel (for adjoined panels), radiused. Hardened if required

FINISH

Fabric finish

FLAMMABILITY

All components have a Class "A" rating per ASTM E84

SOUND ABSORPTION - Lay-In Ceiling

Hz	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	NRC
APC 1	.94	1.00	.80	1.05	1.07	1.15	1.00

Note: NRC test results based on our standard acoustically transparent fabric. Results may vary with other fabrics.